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( , . Anl I N" nnnMrTr:R DESCRIPTION -COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT ~ASELOAD . 
HEALTH 1{ACANT DWELLING . 

1124. N.J:. FAILING 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD . 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING - • . 4036 N. KERBY 
COUNTY CODE.ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

5313 N. MICHIGAN 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

3613 N. MICHIGAN 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCEMENT CASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

4521 N. E. 14TH PLACE 
COUNTY CODE ENFORCERENT -cASELOAD 
HEALTH VACANT DWELLING 

2517 S.E. PINE 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJ.tCT 

- MODEL CITIES ACTION ! . . CLIPPINGS & CORRESPONDENCE • . 
MOlJtL CITlt~ BILLINGS, WILLIAM 0. -
EMANUEL 52~ N. MORRIS 

~ AB 2-2 19 2 . 
MODEL CITIES GREEN, CLEO 
EMANUEL 219 N. STANTON 
RS 8-2 1972 
MODEL CITIES HALSETH, ANNA . 

EMANUEL 3217 N. GANTENBEIN 
R 8-11 1972 
MODEL CITIES McPHERSON, DONALD 
EMANUEL 219 N. STANTON 
RS 8-2 1972 
MODEL CITIES, MASUN, t LV!" ► NCE J}.CK . 
EMANUEL 513 N. MONROE 
R-10-12 1972 
MODEL CITlt;~ \,;Ul'U .. , .t.LVIN . 
BETA II 545 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
HOUSING PROJ. 1972 
MODEL CITIE~ CURRY, ROBERT 
CODE ' ENFORCE 114 N. E. BEECH 
MENT AH-15-] 5 & 16 1973 
MODEL CITIE~ UitK, MA"lTIE nm.s. J 
BETA II .sis N.E. SAC~MENTO 
HOUSING PRCA: • 1972 
MODEL CITIE~ ELLETT, MATHA (MRS.) 
BETA II 622 N. E. BRAZEE 
~OUSING PRO,. 1972 
MODEL CITIE! FRISON, CLAUDE E. 
BETA II 527 N. E. SACRAMENTO 
HOUSING PRO,. 1972 
MODEL CI1'IE: McuuNALD, WILLIAM ( DtCtASE J J 

BETA II 533 N. E. SACRAMCNTO 
J,U)fl~TlJr- P~(). 1972 



t ... 

RELOCATION ADVISOR (< ----------
CHECKLIST FOR RELOCATION FILES - INDIVIDUALS 

Copy of Notice to Acquire/Vacate 

Copy of Real Estate Option (for owner/occupant only) 

______ Signed RECEIPT from displacee for information statement or brochure 

INTERVIEW SHEET - filled out 
.... Recorded personal interviews 

_____ Copies of all corresporidence with displacee 

-----

-----

Verification of Income 

Request for HAP assistance 

FHA displacee qualifying form - rent supplement 

City inspection letter on replacement housing 

Copy of earnest money offer on replacement housing 

Letter of Assignment (when claim payable to other than claimant) 

Other: 

_____ Moving authorization letters 

Dwelling unit inventory sheet 

-----
Log sheet for day of move (for professional move) 

Release of personal property 

----- DATE OF MOVE ___.l ..... ~.,../ ..... ; i;ir;,,.· .,...z_,:L _________ _ 
_____ Keys turned into: ____________ _ 

Utilities shut off -----
----- Escrow releases, grants and mounts withheld 

-----
-----

11 I ;) 

Verify no rent outstanding 

Other: 

Settlement Costs 

Incidental Expenses 
Interest Expense (owner/occupant only) 

DATE FILE CLOSED 



I • 
DATE 11 -1 -72 

I 
R E S U M E 

NAME MCPHERSON. Donald 

Mr. McPherson has moved into a standard apt ~t 5718 N.E. 12th Ave. He was unable 
to get apt at 6056 N. Fessenden because of credit difficulties (he has had problems). 
This new apt has lots of space and is new, also it is close to their babysitter and 
transportation. Mrs. McPherson has expressed happiness in the fact that they were able 
to geta niceplace to live. The first TACO payment was made today and all moving 
expense and allowance paid at time of move. 

(signed) C!.,D, 
\«>rker 



• • RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME MCPHERSON, DONALD & LORRAINE RELOCATION ADVISOR CD ---------
ADDRESS 219 N, Stanton PHONE 232-280 I PROJECT NAME_Em_a_n_u_e_l _______ _ 

SEX M & FETHN____.B ___ VETERAN ___ AGE_2_1 __ PARCEL NO. RS-8-2 -------------
MARITAL STATUS married TENURE t/o ----------

• DATE ON S I TE: I -1 -70 ---------------DISABILITY ____ _ INDIV FAMILY x -- ---- 1 NIT I AT I ON OF 
NEG OT I AT IONS: __ 2 -_1 __ 5_-7 __ 1 ____ __, 

ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT~OTHER ___ _ 
ACQU IS IT I ON : __ 3_-_l _5 _-7_1 ____ ,.. 

IN IT IAL I NT ERV I EW __ s_-_.9.._-..,7_2 ________ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELI VER ED 5-9-72 

NOTICE TO MOVE 2-15-70 DATES EFFECTIVE 3-1-71 EXPIRATION DATE --------
NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Errrna Lee James 287-3297 ---------------------------

ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer ~rant High School $ 270.00 N ame R 1 e at,on A ,qe 
Address Leonida F wife )"q 

MCW Tania L. d 2 
Social Security 
Pens ion 
Other Ew~n!.!el ljoseit~1 411 . 24 

TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME $ 681 • 24 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED 

\,• : . ·-- . s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i nq 1 e Fam i I y Age of Structu.-_ No. Rooms l 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1 t i p 1 e Fam i 1 v No. Bedrooms 1 Furn. Unfurnx - - -Pub 1 i c Hous i na Ouolex X Ut i 1 it i es $ 
Private Rental X Mobile Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 41 .50 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Taxes$ ---- Equity$ ___ _ 
Size of Habitable Area ------ Liens$ ----

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A 1Qencv D t a e 
4or; 1 N. E. Gr and 2 bdr. Multnomah Countv Welfare 
Hancock & 17 II Food Stamp Program 
~ch~lar §: 11 II HousinQ Authority 
6059 N. Fessenden II Legal Aid 

FISH 
Health Deot. 



AGENCY ACTION · REASONS· . 
Aooea1s 
ivicted -Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracina) 
Other (death. etc.) -

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ----Address -----------------Outside Proiect Re as on - -------
REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

C 1 ient Referred LPA Referred x ------------- --------------
Address_-..5718 N .E. 12th 

WHERE RELOCATED· 
Same Citv V 

Outside City 
Out of State 

Phone 

Subsidized Sales 
Subsidized Rental 
Public Housinq 
Private Rental 
Private Sales 

----- Date of Move __ l~l_-~1_-.7~2 __ _ 

s ss 
Si nQ 1 e Fam i 1 v l 
Mu 1 t i o 1 e Fam i 1 v X I 

' Duplex 
X Mob~ le Home 

. 

Furnished_Unfurnished~Number of Rooms_NllTlber of Bedrooms_Habitable Area_. _ 

I Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ • • • • • • • • •• I 

Age of Structure: ___ Taxes$ ___ _ Equity $ _____ Distance Moved Away_:_:.~--: 

Name of Moving Company ___________ _ 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
T e Ck Date Amount 

RHP 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Rental 
TACO Sales 
Fixed Hovin 
Actual Hove 
Stora e 
Incidental 
Interest 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $==== 

Name of Realtor -----------

Purchase Price $ __ _ 

Down Payment $ ____ _ 

RHP $ ___ _ 

Total Down 

Total Mortgage 

- $ ___ _ 

$=== 

REALTOR : ___________ ESCROW co. _________ OFFICER ______ _ 

• • 



10-20-72 

10-20 

11-3-72 

11-2-73 

11 -6-73 

10/17/7 

• INTERVIEW REGISTER • RelocatJ.on ,-..---------------------------------h.J~r 
Mr. McPherson came in and I explained the benefits due him. 

Called Mr. McPherson and left word for him to call me. Need to get his cl im 
worked up. 

I find it difficult to contact the McPhersons they have no phone. I lave 
left word with Mr. McPhersons Mother. This seems most satisfactory and 
gets the best results. 

Tried to have apartment inspected at 4051 N.E. Grand - no one there to let 
the inspector 1n. 

Apt. was inspected and found to be substandard 

Owner decided not to fix the def iniencies and informed the McPhersons 
that they would have to move to standard housing to get rent assistance 
payment. 

Took Mrs. McPherson to see Apt at N.E. Hancock & 17th 

Carried Mrs. McPherson out to see apartments near Lloyd Center - Landlord 
don't want children - I told Mrs. McPherson about Apt in North Portland 
She talked it over with husband and he agreed to let her choose 
any one she wanted. 
Went to see apt at 6059 N. Fessenden. Mrs. McPherson liked the apt and is 
making arrangements to move. 

Claim filed for 2nd TACO. Client remains in standard housing. 

Received warrant. Client was in our office today and signed for check on 
receipt. Warrant #839 EH - $1,000. 

Hr. McPherson received his rent assistance check #81911 today. 

Hr. McPherson received his rent asslst•nce check #100188 today. This was 
the 4th and final TACO payment. 

AG 

SCD 

File closed. SCD 



• • NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAVHENT 

TO: ___ ch_e_t_D_an_i e_l_s _____ _ 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE ___ M_a_y_S_,_1_97_5 _____ _ 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb. Chief of Relocation ' Property H•nagement 

n i:. 
\~. Donald L. McPherson 5718 N. E. 12th 

(Olsplacee) (Address) 

No. 4th $1,000.00 November 1975 
(annual payment) (amount) (date due) 

Please contact the above dfsplacee and Inspect his present dwell Ing unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the Inspection. 

Present Address : ___ 
1111

ea::c::-..:~ ... r:----'21Lo.:c...._ .. 4/44,Q'"'"'~ .. ...::;--.. ____________ _ 
Dl3te Inspected: Condition: Standard Substandard --------- --- ---
If substandard: (I) Date reinspected and found standard __________ _ 

or (2) Dlsplacee notified of inellglbllltt: ___ yes ____ no 

Comments: __ ~ .......... f' ......... a..n~✓-~~"--~ .... : .. -<....._· _.,.,>9_7..,,,.;-..i5illlik? ... M~r;/ _________ _ 

SIGNED: fAr.%1~~1471b 
DATE: r f/1¢,s 

SIGNED~ . .--:::;::--~~~~:,;;;;;J.;::;;::l.4~~~ 

DATE: "¢1Lz-a-

:::H: ~ifnz~-C ..... . - - - - - - - -- - ------ - - --

The above subject property h•s been Inspected and found standard. 
with P.L. 91•6't6 ple1se make• check payable as follows: 

TO: fltag// L, ~ l?f e r,m,e 

PROJECT: Gnzanvc/ 
FOR: 1(/t{ c,,r/ .;;;/,;.,a_/ /400 
AHOlMT: 4 Ct? , 

In compliance 



• • CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

•'AME, ADORES S, AND ZIP CODE OF DI SP LAC I NG AGENCY: 
Portl and Development Comm ission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Port ~n , Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if app Ii cab I e) 
Emanuel - Model Citi es 

~1'0JECT NUMBER: 

IN~IRUCT IONS: Complete al I applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the dis placing agency as to ~,hether you need a Claimant's Report of Self-Inspection 
of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have moved into a rental unit. Cmft Block 3 if you have purchcsed and occupied a 
dw~lling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarFly dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation. 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. JOOJ, provides: 
"t~hoe ver, in any matter vJithin the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses dny false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent ~tatement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years. or both." 

I 

1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
Donald L. McPherson __ X __ Fam i 1 y Individual 

2. · DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: 219 N. Stanton 

Portland, Oregon 97227 

PARCEL NO. RS 8-2 

b. Apartment or· room number: -------
c. Number of bedrooms: 1 -----

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 

d. Monthly rental: $_4_1"_.5_0 __ _ 
e. Date you moved out of this 

dwelling: March 1, )971 
Month- Day- Year 

a. Address (include ZIP Code): 4051 N. E. Grand Ave.d. Monthly rental: $ 90.00 
,terim Portland, Oregon 97212 e. Date you moved into this 

b. Apartment or room number:_______ dwe 11 i ng: March 11 1971 
c. Number of bedrooms: 2 Month-Day-Year 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHtCH YOU MOVED (RVRIMAllk Rental 
a. Address (include ZIP Code):6059 N, 

__fessenden, Portland, Oregon 97203 
b. Number of bedrooms: 2 ----
c. bwxi»~X~~X~ $ 150,00 Monthly Rent 

d. Incidental expenses (total from 
table on n~x~ge): $ ___ _ 

e. Date you yurUed this 
dwelling: November 13 1 1972 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ----------------b. Address of dwel ling unit to which you 
moved ( i nclude ZI code): -------

c. Dat e of r.ove: -------------
~onth-Day- Year 

TC0-1 Page l. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit : $ -----

e. Wi11 you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes ___ No 

If 11 Yes 11 total number of , 
months you wi ll require t empor-
ary hous ing : ___ months 



• • 
6. I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment 

under Section 204 of P.l. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provistons 
of U. S,C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the informa­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, 
and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 
18, Secti on 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted 
herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim 

r, 
Date Signature of Claimant (s) 

Ccmplete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection 
with the purchase of your replacement dwelling: 

FOR LOCAL 
COSTS INCURRED BY CLAIMANT AGENCY USE -

-Charged to Claim- Paid Directly Pmount 
lt~m ant on Closing by Claimed .Amount 

Statement CI a imant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 

$ s s $ 

.. 
. 

TOTAL .$ s s 1/ , s 
l/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Lined. 

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
(Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.) 

TC0-2 Page 2. 

-



• • 
\./ORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING 

PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

~lAME A J ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: 

OQ,a l L. McPhe rson 

4J5 I ~l. E. Gr and Av ~n ue 

Adjusted Base Yearly Income 
(Show computation on back) 

$4,387.25 

25% of adjusted monthly income $ 91 .40 

COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

C. Dan iels 
U nm ) 

COMPUTATION CHECKED BY: 

(Name) 

11-6-72 
(Da t e) 

(Date) 

C. COMPUTATION OF RENTAL ASSISTANCE PAYMENT FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT 

Required Information 

1. Actua1 monthly rental for claimant's replacement 
dwel 1 ing -= $150-r $31 

Rent+ Utilities 
2. Honth1y rental for comparable dwelling unit, 

or 
Month 1 y rent a 1 for dwe 11 i ~ 4n it based on . \ 
HUD-approved schedu 1 e ;) tJec.~v ~ . i.)c ..... lkCX ~ ~'-

Base ~onthly rental for c1aimapt's previous d.~elling 
0 r '-{ f. )0 ·t- /J, · ~ 5"°'4'> • ~ C 

25°/4 of adjusted monthly income, whichever is less 
L/J ,-, , f.oa 

Conputation 

4. 

5. 

6. 

]. 

line 1 or Line 2, whichever is less 

Minus Line 3 

Mu 1 tip 1 i ed by 48 48 X 

Base amount (if amount on Line 6 is $4,000 or 
more, enter $4,000 on Line]. If amount on 

-

Line 6 is less than $4,000, enter amount on Line]. 

8. Minus adjustments (attach full explanation). 

$ 

$ 

$ 

LI 
IX I 

/XI 

I I 

156.00 
.::J~ • .!,-0 

·'+f .58-

~,t~f{ 

3. Amoun t of rental assistance payment (Line 7 minus Line 8) 

10 . Anr.ual ?ayne nt 
(:nt er this a~ou~ t in the space provided in Block 3 on page 
o e o Re.placeme nt Hous ing Payment for Tenants and Certain 
Others ). 

= 

$ l 81 . 00 

$ 156.00 

...::,°6,~-0 

$ 1t 1 • 50--

~77,.~ 
$~I £1~,. QQ 

$4,000.00 

- $ __ _ 

$4,000.00 

$ I , 000. 00 

iJTE: If th e a~ount on Lin~ 9 i s l ess than $500, a lump-sum payment Is to be made. 

TC -5 

If he amount on Lin e 9 is~ than $500, divide the payment by four. The 
resul tant amount is t he total of each of four annual payments to be made. 
En t er on Lin e 10. 



• • 
OETERM li~AT I ON OF El r GIB r LITY FOR REPLACEHEMT 

HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERT A f N OTHERS 

NAME OF CLA fMAf\'T Dona~\ L. McPherson Paree I No. RS 8-2 

1. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at the time of acquisition? _LYes No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: January 1, 1970 

Date of Acquisition: March 1, 1971 by Emanuel Hospital 

Owner-Occupant's initial date of mvnership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negotiations? X Yes ___ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: January 1, 1970 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: February 15, 1971 

3. Has the rep)acement housing been inspected and found to be standard? {Attach a 
copy of di,-1e lling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) ___ Yes ___ No 

Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month- Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

This is to certify that, where required , the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provi ions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Urba eveJopment pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and paym nt in the amount of$ 4,000 .00 is fi4!(\, 
authorized. Wg 

)\-g-1J-
Date 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

{l) lump- sum payment 
(2) Annual payment 

J st Year 
2nd Vear 
3rd Year 
th Year 

b. Claina~· ~oved t o unit he 
purchasec: 

c. Homeo~ner temporarily 
di placed 

TC0-6 

Date of Payment 

Page 6. 

Check Number 

UfEI( 
ltf/l 

.Amount 

$ ____ _ 

$ ~,, • . 
$ 1111 fP , 
$ LIi f? , 

$ ___ _ 

$ ___ _ 



CONNIE McCRIADV 
COMMIUIONKR 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OREGON 

November 16, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITV HALL 

C. N. CHRIITIANIEN, Director 
8ulldlnt Dhtlllon 
C. C. Crank, Chief 

Etectrlcat Dhtl1ton 
R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George w. Wallace, Chief 

~rmlt Division 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S . J. Chegwidden, Chief 

Attn: Chet Daniels Re: 5718 N. E. 12 Avenue 

Gentlemen: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection 
was made by the Housing Division of the two-bedroom unit at the aqove 
address. 

Our inspector reports the unit is in standard condition and complies 
with City Housing Regulations at this time. 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR 

1/-
s. J. 
Chief Housing Inspector 

CHF:vm 
cc: Mr. Davis 

c/o Portl nd Development Conn. 



-~-The City of 'l{oses! 

---·, ' ~ ... .. .,I , ,1 ., 

PAY TO THE ORDER OF f"UHOHO. 

DONALD MCPHERSON 
C /0 PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMM 
1700 S ·W 4TH AVE 
PORTLAND ORE 97201 

100 188 8 
~ 

12)0 

PA Y THIS AMOUNT 



REMITTANCE ADVICE 

li't.DH,. HASI ' fl 
YOUR INYOIC[ NO C-!> I.MOUNT Ofl 

DISCOUNT NCT AMOUNT AC CO,JNT OISTA BVT""" DAT[ NUMIIEJI CA[OIT IA£1,i0 <,) 
FUND 

· • I 
. ' .... , C✓ L 

CONTR, ,er I 34f 7 PP#3 FINAL PAYMEr T-RENT ASS I STA NC --

PLEASE DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITI G 

► 

I 

5 27.7 ~· 
1,113.7; 4 9,6 BE 1,000.0 0 1,000.011 4 9,102.195 

- Ii.~ ~1 · , , · 1 f ,: ., -

CITY OF PORTLAND, OREGON 

GEORGE YERKOVICH 
AUDITOR OP' THE CITY OF ~TU.ND • 

• 



.. 

Mey 22, 1'75 

Mr. George Yerkovich 
Auditor of the City of flll,rt18'MI 
City Hall 
Portl...cr. Oregon 9720lt 

Attention: Dorothy Shlelds 

Nar Mr. YerllCwlch: 

Ile: Oorieltf McPherson - Model Cities D11plecee 

In IICCO(clanca with the agr•••• -.- .,...... City of 
Portl-,, · ltl•• • an4 t . 0. .... , C..ls1I•• 
elatlve thod -of ti .. re ocetlon ,ey• 
nts act No • ate 





..•... -···· ... .. .. ..,.. ........... .. 

PAY TO THE ORDER 0 

DONA LO t.. t-tCPH ER SON 
C /o PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT 90M 
170'0 S ·w 4TH AVE 

PORTLAND RE 9T2 t 

8 
.!!:.!!I. · 

12>0 ' 

"AY THI AMOUNT 

$ lOOO.O 0 

AUD IMH-MO t -11 

RE~ITT ANCE ADVICE ·-. 81911 
PLEAS£ OET A_CH BEFORE DEPOSITING , 

=:::::::::SEE•le,.,!m==::::r-:;::-=:::;:-=:-·,-G'iioss .a.MOu hT °"----· ·· 
7>Al't NU .. KII YOUII IHVOICI HO CMDff MU,00 0 OISCOUNT 

CONTRA ~T 1348P" 
PP#2 IS74 RELCCA TION FAYMENl 

10 9.7 4 

1.113.7 7 49,688 1.000.0 0 

CITY OF PORTLAND , OREGON 

GEORGE YERKOVICH 
AUC11ro11 Of/ nc CIN o, l'09ff\NIC) 

10(17/74 

' Warrant No. 81911 received: 

Donald L. McPherson 



October At, lt7~ 

"'. Geor .. :W.rlllwlch 
A~ltor ef the City of '9rtlan4 
Cl ty Nall 
,Ortland, Oregott 97204 

Att•t Ion.: Dorothy. lhlela 

Deer Nr. Yerkovich: 
le: Doneld McPherson• Model Cltlea Dlsplacee 

In accor•ce wlth ,the agr1•1nt reeched llietween the City of ,OrtlM'ld, 
· ~1 Cltl•, iW the ,_,ttencl hvelop■lftt Qfallil11I011• Nlwtlve to the 

Mthod of aeklftl IINil Cltf•• relocatlon ~•nta under Contract Ne. 
13"87, we ... ,t lierel11 the •..,.,rl•~ •ti• of th. third annual rent 
a1slstance ,.,..,.t M Mr.. McflherMft. · 



TO: 

Model Cities Emanuel 

Donald McPherson 

RELOCATION PAYMENT 

• 
__ RHP for Hon, owners .... . . . . , , . • . . . . . .. • . . • • . • •... $ ___ _ 
__ Incidental Lxpcns ~ or t 0111 owners ur ·reriu11Ls •••••••••••• • :3.,,_;_,,, • • $ ____ _ 
xx RH P - Tenant s & Certain Othc rs - Re ta 1: Tot 1 c1pp roved $:'iL:1::.t ; Annua 1 amount$ 1 , 000 
__ RHP - Ten ar u~ C:crt in Orhc t, · OJr poym , • . . . . . ... , .$ ___ _ 
__ Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only) ••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ In te rest Expense • • • . , . . • • . • • . • .. • • • • . • • . • • • • . • • $ _______ _ 
__ Fi .xed Moving Payment • • • • • • • • • • • • • .. • • • .. • , • • • • • • • • $ __ _ 
__ Dis 1 oca ti on A 11 owance. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $. ____ _ 
__ Actual Moving Cost ., ••• ,,, •• ~ . ... • • • • • • • •••• ,, •••••• $ ____ _ 
__ storage Cos ts. • • • • • • • • . . . • . . • • • • • • .. • • • • • . • $ ____ __ 
__ Business: Moving Expenses ••••••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: In Lieu Payment ............. .,, ••••••••••••.• $. ____ _ 
__ Business: Storage Costs ••.••.•••.••.••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Loss of Property ••.••••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Searching Expenses • • • . • • • ••••••••• h ••••• $ ____ _ 

of c 1 i ent ___ ,_o_o_n_a_l d_M_c_P_h_e_r_s_o_n ___________ /!..../ Family Less ... $, _____ * 
from 219 N. Stanton // Individual ------------------------ - Total $1,000 

---------------------------------------------------
' ccounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

________ Relocation Payment; ________ Project Cost 

• 



• • fiO:fCE Or Rtl,f-TACO YEARLY £AYt1.l;!;!J. 

TO: Chet Daniels 
(Re lo<:at_l_o_n,...,,A_d __ v_i_s_o_r j-- --- DATE - October 2. 1974 

FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Rel oca ion & Property Management 

RE: __ o_o_n_a_l ..,d _L_. __ H_c:_Ph_e_r_s_o_n ____ _ 
•u..cc101 sp 1 acee) 

No. 3rd 

5718 N. E. 12th Ave. 
-(Address) 

November 1974 

a .-

Tannuai .. pa;;;nTT 
$ 1,000.00 -·re-- __ .. _ 

amount) _,,,_ ___ date"clu;J "''"' ...... ~ 

r 

U C. 

- JM 

Please contact the above disp1acee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Present Address : __ :_/4_- _ .. -2--,_· _r;;; __ ,,,.._ .,_ .. __ r..,.--✓-· ___ <?_.- -__ ./ _ .. ~_-·--· , _< _ .• -_· _______________ _ 

Date Inspected: ________ _ Condition: Standard Substandard --- ---
If substandard: (I) Date re : nspected and found standard -----------

or (2) Dlsplacee notified of ineliglbllity: ___ yes ____ no 

Comments: 1 y . /If,,, ;,,;, r '-w,r-; - ·· 

I / / 

.- ,;~ r/.- ,. ,. _,,.; ,. / 7/✓J / ,-<; Jo __ _ ;~ 

// t ~ ' / a I j/, ~, a _-L -L 

SIGNED. Y~/c 
DATE:v I c t=?' lz ✓« , J ---- ---- -- - - - - - - - - -

- - - _o~T~:-_-_-;'-/-5~·_.l.:>..~._/; ___ z ___ :.;v: _______________ _ 
George Yerkovich, Auditor 

TO: CI ty of Port land , 

FROM: 1¼7.u >.,:.I 1-! JJ(i, 
DATE:_..,./ __ 7.,... /-~~,/. ... · 7_.L._~------

The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compllance 
with P.L. 91-646 ple~se make a check payable as follows: 

TO: /),1, / /
; .., - ·i 

.... # I . .... / l : ,. , - ! ,- ~ / 

PROJECT:_ .... f .... -~ ... -- ... ·t'_-_,_, ... / __ . ____,I_J ___ ,_/ _r_· _____ _ 

FOR : < ,, 
l / 

/:,., I 
/ I .. , 

AMOUNT: /' ,, -· _. _, -

,,,--- / / 
s I GNEO :_-__ . ( ___ ,, _t'_( ___ /._i_/ ..... {_,_(_ .. ;_,,_._I!_·. --~ _L_ 



• 
RELOCATION PAYMENT 

Project: Mo/4/t?,lr, -&eaqs•L Parcel: gr, cf. -:2.... 

Payab 1 e to: £),,,,//.,.<. Ma PAe<' razz 

• 
Amount 

For: ___ RHP for Homeowners ...................... $ ____ _ 
___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separate claim) ..•. $ ____ _ 

X RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ·,A(O bt:._rtf" (l~. 
Rent a 1: Tota 1 approved $ # "CJ , -· ~ ; Annua F amount. . . . . $ ltJqo. ~ 

or Purchase: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $ -----____ Fixed Moving Payment • . • •.•...•.•.•••..• $ ____ _ 
Dislocation Allowance ....••.•••••••••••••• $ --- -----____ Act u a I Moving Costs. . . • . • . • • . . • . . . . • .•. $ ____ _ 

___ Storage Costs {if separate claim) ••.•...••••.•.• $ ____ _ 
____ Business: Moving Expenses ..•.•....•••••••.•• $ ____ _ 
___ Business : In Lieu Payment .•.•..•••.•.•••..•• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Storage Costs .•....••.•.. .• ..•••. $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Loss of Property .... • .....•••.••.. $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Searching Expenses .•..•••••..•..• $ ____ _ 

Name of Cl lent p ,.,#,4-:/4/b, , t'/e f/,erSP "7 

Move from :2/ 9 N, £/g:a& a 

Less - $ _____ * 

Tota 1 $ (ff Ct t4 
- - - -

Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. \ 
)( Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost*( ________ .) ~ 



UltllAN 11£DEVELOPMENT FUND-PROJECT ~NDITUll£S-E:MANUEL HOSfflAL, OIi£. ll·20. 

PORTLAND EVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
f ORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

PAY TO 

Warrant Number 

839 EH 

- , 191' _ 

$ , .000.00 

__ ____ DOLLARS 

AUTHOIUZllD alOHATUlt& TO THI THASUIH 01' THI 
CITY OP ,-OITLAND, OIIOON NON-NEGOTIABLE 

,erttancl Development Comml11lon 

DAT 
IHVOlc& Olt 

COHTltACT Hoa. 

Account Distribution 

AUTHOltlZllD alGHATUltll 

224-4100 DltTACH allP'Ollll Dlll"OalTIHG CHIICI( 

01tac1Ul"TION AMOUNT 

lel......._.t ,-, Clel■ fer INP fer T--t• fl 1-4. -.W. 
,,_ 11t I. ltantcNI (,arcel U 1-1). 

'lllta1 .. , .... 
2-4 -· ,.,.. ... , 



• RELOCATION PAYMENT • 
PROJECT: m4-z1-A:~ f( _ i? t> PARCEL: Rs ¥-cf? 

PAYABLE TO: ~£ 2zfr;;»t-'?4tc-r.-! 
For: __ RHP for Homeowners •.•...•••••••••.••.••••••••••. $ ____ _ 

_ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners or Tenants ..•.•..•..•••••.• $ ____ _ 
~RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Rental: Total approved $$f2c,~oAnnual amount$~Of~.O~ 

RHP - Tenants & Certain Others - Downpayment ...........••••.. $ ____ _ 
=Settlement Costs (on acquisition by LPA only) .....•...•...•.•. $ ____ _ 
_ Interest Expense •••....•••.••••••.••••.•.•••... $ -----__ Fixed Moving Payment • • . . • . • • • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • • • • • . • $ ____ _ 
_ Dislocation Allowance. • . • • . • . . • . • • • • • • • • • • •••••• $ ____ _ 
_ Actual Moving Costs ...•..•••••••••••••••••••••••. $ ____ _ 
_ Storage Costs • .....•...••.•...•..••.••••••••.. $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Moving Expenses. . • • • • . . • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • . $ ____ _ 
__ Business: In Lieu Payment. . •••..•.••.•••••.••••••• $ ____ _ 
__ Business: Storage Costs .•.•...•...•..•••••••••••..• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Loss of Property •..••..•.••••••••••••••.•• $ ____ _ 
_ Business: Se rch i ng Expenses • • • • • • • • . • • • • • • . . • • • . • • $ ____ _ 

Name of C 1 i en t ..11!:.a:.!!:~~~+'_t:...L.L.--',;c.~~=-=.::==---- b:::f Fam 11 y Less - $ -----
Move from ....-:::;...;..--4,_-'-'-'-.;::a::;~_.;.;;;;....;..;..;;; ___________ / / Ind Iv I dua 1 Total 

-------------------------------------------------
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 

________ Relocation Payment; _______ Project Cost *--------> 
I JJ ' 



• • 
NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT 

TO: ____ ch_e_t ___ D_•_n_l e_l_s ______ _ 
(Relocation Advisor) 

DATE ___ o_ct ... o __ b __ e_r_3_0_,_1_9._.73 ____ _ 

FROM: Benjamfn C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management 

RE: 5718 N.E. 12th 
(Address) 

No. 2nd 
(annual payment) 

$1,000.00 
(amount) 

11 /29/73 
(date due) 

Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return 
the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form and 
a copy of the inspection. 

Present Address: S7l9' )J · C lcj U 

Date Inspected: // (,~/13 Condition:ffe-Jstandard ___ Substandard 

If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard -----------
or (2) Oisplacee notified of ineligibility: yes __ _.no 

Comments: ?Ju- 222 ~,44:tr:a:L/ ,~d ~ a,_u A:£'2?3-/2--< • 
,i~&<~ «r&-e~ 'ind ~ ~ 6-~ Uv 

~~22Z.~:...J!~-L.::2~~.::$.:;;!:!::e:;~~~------...:..--.... --------------
SIGNED: OkA/rY~~ 

~~dvisor) 

DATE: 1l'?z( & 192 5 DATE: //-/- 7.3 

TO:~~:;Iir.~~f::::::~:;:::~---- DATE://- ~-~ 

FROH:---1~;.;;..~~__;::~.a:::;.;~::;::;_;..;;;. __ _ 

The above subject property has been Inspected and found standard. 
with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows: 

TO: /Te7t-LLct q{ fn~ 

In compliance 

PROJECT:_.___~ ___ ?-__ -_~-~-------
FOR: ~~;;::....:::::;;~:1:;!;:~~£.j..L!....f-1--,t.~:..:;:-+:::;.~~....,. 

AMOUNT: #/CL<-~Or 



Novaber 9 • 1972 

Mr. George Yerkovich 
Auditor of the City of Portland 
City Hall 
ftortland, Oregon 97204 

Attention: Mr. Robert Jone• . 
Dear Hr. Yerkovich: 

la: Donal4 L. McPherlOft 
Modal Cltl•• - Eaanuel Olaplac.e 

In eccorclence w I th the •gr-nt , .. ched bett•• the CI ty of 
,Ortlan • ttodel Cltl••• end the ,Ortland Developaent ec-11llon, 
relative to the •thod for •king Modal Cities relocation p•y• 
Mfttl r Contract No. ,,..7, • aublllt herein the appropriate 

:ch 
closure 

,-,_ M • =~~:~----,.- . 



. . 

Memo to the Fi 1e 
November 3, 1972 

• • 

Mrs. Donald L. McPherson lived in the Emanuel Hospital Urban Renewal 
area. However the bui !ding they lived in was bought by the Hospital 
before the Relocation Program began and they moved. Normally this would 
make them ineligible for benefits, but through the Model Cities Program 
and the insistance of Emanuel Hospital they are being processed along 
with other displacees from this area. 

When we first interviewed Mr. McPherson they were living at 4051 N. E. 
Grand Avenue. This bui !ding was found to be substandard and the owner 
has not made the improvement at this time. To get the Rent Assistance, 
Mr. McPherson will have to move to a standard apartment or house. This 
would entitle Mr. McPherson to a 90 day period to accomplish a move to 
standard housing. 

November 6, 1972 

I carried Mrs. McPherson to 6059 N. Fessenden where she found a two 
bedroom apartment. She would like to get moved as soon as possible. 
The rent wi 11 be $150.00 per month and they are filing a claim for 
maximum rent assistance of $4,000.00 over four years period or $1,000.00 
per year. 

The McPherson's have a three years old daughter and need a two bedroom 
apartment. Mr . . McPherson is a student at Portland State University 
with a football scholarship. Mrs. McPherson is working at Emanuel 
Hospital and is the sole support. She earns$411 .24 per month. 

This apartment at 6059 N. Fessenden is new and bui It this year, therefore, 
after going through it, I can certify that it is standard--C. Daniels. 





------1 7 21 8 
z•-tR I 
12io I 

, I 

. .. - . .. - ---- - - - --- - - - --
AUO 10-IU-lOO 6- 71 28721 REMITTANCE ADVICE 

PLEASE OET ACH BEFORE DEPOSITING . 
► .. ~s---·o A< C T"' .... ~ ~ ... .!§, 

YOUIII .,.,.o,a: NO DISCOUNT NCT UolOUNT 
i.•~ ...._ .. NII CMOfT MIMO ,UNO 'UNCTION oaACT G/l 

CONTRA<; T I 3481 PP#I 

925.72 47.294 1.000.0 0 1.000.0 0 
101 332 385 351 

CITY OF PORTLAND. OREGON 

GEORGE YERKOVICH 
AUOIT0IIO#'nCCffYO#~ 

. . -



. -

AU0 IMU->00 1-11 -27256 
REMITTANCE ADVICE PLEASE OET ACH BEFORE DEPOSITING 

► 
GltOSS •"'°"'<T 0't ACC"'- N [)fSTJltllll Tarvrr.i ------ - - .. 

YOUlt .. VOICE NO OISCOIJNT NCT 4MOUNT ,uND ,UNCTION OIIJ[CT G/L 
ClttOIT "'lMO ◊ c•·t ""- wa.L• 

I 
. 

CONTRACT 13481 REL )CATI ON PA) UENT 
J 

I 

118.72 340.0 0 340.00 
513 b.b 8 7. 399 319 

. 

l 
CITY OF PORTLAND. OREGON 

.. 
GEORGE YERKOVICH 

AUOITOII Of' THC CffY Of' ,c)IITUNO -
~ ..... 

. 



CONNIE McCREAOY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES 

• 

CITY OF PoHTLAND 

OHE(10N 

August 23, 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe Street 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

• BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL. 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, D irector 

Bulldlng Divis ion 
C. C. Crank, Chief 

Electrlcal Division 
R . A . Niedermeyer, Chief 

Plumbing Division 
George W . Wallace, Chief 

Permit D ivision 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Housing Division 
S . J . Chegwidden, Chief 

Attn: Chet Daniels Re: 4051 N. E. Grand Avenue 

Dear Sirs: 

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial 
inspection was .made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, 
two-family dwelling at the above address. 

Our inspector reports the following condition does not comply with 
City Housing Regulations: 

1. Cellar stairway lacks a safety handrail. 

Due to obvious deficiencies in the plumbing and electrical installa­
tion, it will be necessary that you request an inspection from the respective 
divisions for their certification. 

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 
N. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been com­
pleted, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can be made. 

CHF:vm 
cc: Mr. Keith Dodge 

5217 S. E. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Plumbing & Electrical Div. 

;232 -O~P.3 

Yours truly, 

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN 
BUILDING INSPECTIONS RECTOR 

c:i: ;;~' 1f Ja(. / 
~ 

s. J. Che dden 
Chief Housing Inspector 

D o"1: vu./ '1f /44~ 
? 71:-. ¥'31~ ~ 



l 1(llfTL DD VELO 

f u , , 2S 1971 

Id . "c, r1on 

ION 

.... ·-· ....... . 
~ -·•-•net ............ 

As you NY au.,, you Me tltuetM h1 Iha E•n•I .. ,, tel ,,oject 
whi ch ts belnt carrie4 eut with •••lttance ,,_ ttla U. S • ...,_rtllilllt el 
Housi ng ••d Urban Devel...-ftt (HUI). The,,._.,,, lllhlch you ,reiefttly 
occupy will be ec..-,lr-4 ... ti• ln· tM fut11re a-, the ,_rtleM ._.._. 

t C:C..i 11 len •• part of tM 9"reM ,reJ,ct •••• dlt area. 
If ~ are In ecc~IIICY • t'- 4at 
eciteul rel tlle In lllllch you 
ti f , .. 1,-., t~II letter, 
••• stance. 





CONNIE McCREADY 

COMMISSIONER 

DEPARTMENT OF-PUBLIC UTILITIES 

CITY OF PORTLAND 

OHEGON 

Nwaaber 16, 1972 

lortlancl Dewlo,-t Ca ■c1•aioa 
Z)S I. N1-.. ltl'Mt 
f•tl .... ore.- 97227 

IIUR&AU OF BUILDINGS 
CITY HALL. 

C. N. CHfUITtANIIN, Director 

Bulldtnt Dlvlllon 
c. c. Cr•nk, Chief 

Eleetrlcal Dlvltlon 
R. A . Nleclet'mever, Chief 

Plumblnt 01v111on 
Geo, .. w. WallKe, Chief 

Permit Olvl1lon 
Albert Clerc, Chief 

Hou1ln9 Dlvl1lon 
S. J . Ch .. wldden, Chief 

&tau Ciet ltiidel• 

Gtiltl-• 

... ,,, ••••• 11 --

M "- ftdlt of• ,1a,1aced per- ... at,.,. ft4••t• aa taa,.ettall 
_.."' dlll .._ ... Mwialoa· f tM ••••t•• liidt at tile._ ....... . .. 



Nov•Mr 7, 1972 

Mr. 8eorte Yerkovich 
Auditor of the City of Portlend 
Cl ty H• 11 
Portlend, Oregon 97204 

At tent Ion: · Mr. Robert . Jones 

accordaftC 
lend, MocWll Cl 

Re: Don• Id L:. McPherson 
Hodel Cities• Eaenuel 

to the.. r uk 



• • RELOCATION PAYMENT • 
Project: Mcx:lJ Gt,eJ -€~~-.J Parcel: _____ _ 

Payable to: J2<z>o.4 OJ l, 01 C Pl.vs~ Amount 

For: ____ RHP for Homeowners •••••••••••••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
___ Incidental Expenses for Homeowners (if separ•te cl im) •••• $ ____ _ 

RHP for Tenants & Certain Others: ---- Renta 1 : Tota 1 approved $ _____ ; Annua I amount. • • • • $ ____ _ 
or Purchase: ..•••••••.•••••.•••••••.• $ ____ _ 

)( Fixed Hoving Payment •••••••••••••••••.••• $ __ 1_4_o __ 
>L Dislocation Allowance ••••••••••••••..••••. $ _.1~0D ..... ~-

____ Actual Hoving Costs •••••••.•.•••••••••••• $ ____ _ 
___ Storage Costs (if separate claim) ••.•.••••••..•• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Moving Expenses •••.••••••••••••••. $ ____ _ 
___ Business: In Lieu Payment ••••.•.••.•••••••.• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Storage Costs .••.••.•••••.•••.••• $ ____ _ 
___ Business: Loss of Property •.•••••••••.•••••• $ ____ _ 
___ ~usiness: Searching Expenses •••.••.•..••...•• $ ____ _ 

Name of Client \)o-...J.J L~ Mc'P~e:, Less - $ ____ * 

Hove from a-• 9 Al. S"1-o..,_._j,._ Tota 1 $ _"J_<-1_O __ 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. 

*< ______ Relocation Payment; _____ Project Cost ·--------



• • 
CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 

PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVJDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 
Emanuel-Model Cities Portland Development Commission 

1 7,0 S • W • 4th Avenue 
Po rt land, Oregon Project Number: 

'pf NALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 10~1, provides: 
: ',Jhoever, in any matter ~Ii thin the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ••. or makes any false, fictitiou s 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
~ocument knowing the same to contain any false, fictitiou~ or fraudulent sta~ment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both." 
t. FULL ~!AME OF CLAIMANT 

Donald L. McRerson 

X Fami Jy ----- Individual ---
2. 

3. 

OATE(S) OF MOVE 
March 1, 1971 

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address 219 N, Stanton 

Portland, Oregon 

PARCEL NO. Bs-8-2 
d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­

cluding bathrooms , hallways, 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Room Number ___ _ and closets: 3 ---------c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? e. Date you moved into this 

X Yes ___ No address: January 18 1970 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) 4051 N,E, 

Grand Ave. Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment, Floor, or Roan Number ___ _ 

5~ TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked 
Dislocation Allowance 
Ff xed Moving Payment 

(Consult local agency) 

above} 
$200.00 

140.00 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage? 

Total 

Yes X No ---
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs'' 

$ 340_._oo __ _ 

61 f CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable .law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other clai m for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actua11y incurred. 

7/7/72 
Date 

Page I. 



• • • (For local Agency Use Only) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILl~S AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 

Donald L. McPherson Portland Development Commission 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach 
an expl~nation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

i. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? X Yes No 

If "No," explain: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected: 
Month- Da'y- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No 

If 11Yes, 11 explain basis for approved amount: 

, . ' 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is ·author­
i zed as f o 11 ows : 

Page 3. 
M-6 



• • • ( For Local Agency Use On1y) 

Co~ l c tc either A or B: 

Item 

Fi ;;ed P y1,:~nt 
All ov1ance 

und Dislocat ion 

1. Fixed payment 

Dislocation 
a 1 lowance 

Total 

$ 140 ,00 

$ 200 .00 

~ 340 .00 

B. Actua1 Moving and Related 
Expenses 

1. Initial payment · including, 
if applicable, storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of $ -----

2. Sui)p 1 ement a ry payment (s) 
for storage costs: 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

,A.-nount ll Authorized Signature 

340.00 

$ 

. . . 

Dat 

ll Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or a~ount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RcCORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 
I I I ' ' Date I Check Number Amount Date Check Number Amount I ' i I I 

' 
I I I 

' $ .. . $ I I 

I I 
i 

I 

I 

I I I I . . 

Page 4 
'I 7 ',-



• 

June 12, 1972 

::r . ..i~0 rq~ Yer: ovi cr1 
Ci: 1, ~.~-:.:ito r 
Cit ·. , :1~ 1 l 
Port1•-,, -· , Or :::gon 

Att~.1ti on : Charl 0s S~·c'1 rs 
Ro~ert ,)Gn =~ s 

• 
EX. DIR. a ~ DIR. _____ __, 

0. OPfR. ,6~ , 
SP. 1.S T.---1"110\.I-UIIVt, 

~ 

Uron..,..t! c~i!"t of .:ir,:-ronri .:1te·· docu::1ents .•,~-u r-~~ ., !'·r-=~ar~ G-4 r~<'uisition fem 
and initiate: the issuance of -·::arrJn t s. If '.'Ot..l :1av,.. an:~' qu~stions · regar.::­
i ng t! ~c !1rcccdurc or it<; ir:1~ 1 err.~nt~t ion jo r.ot :1e~ ttat~ tc ctn tact. · · 
Lr. ·_;ic;,a_~l r.~:1niqcr, Pr.ysical Pro~r,1r.1 Coordinatqr or ·-ir. Elvin -~{r,~rt~;, ··· ··. 
Ac:irr.•i n is trat i 'le ·: :c:mJgE:m~nt Coor<li n .... tor. 

Sincerely,· ·, 

Charl ,~s ,1ordJn 
Executive Lir~ctor. 

cc: ·· • . . 
# 

1~~,r·J/ ~r.rtl.::1 1,,' ··, '""1"'"' 1·'""r•t ,.."1·11 1· c-c.- 1· 0,1 ~J: 1 : c ; ,., .. , , . ..... , • a .,, ""'" ._ , \.J -' _ v '- . ., ~ 1 ''- , \,.,. ,., f , , .J ..,, 

6c:1 t!2~b/f'ortl an<l Gt-. Vt.: 1 or,1,12 r.t Co1:1r.1i ss ion 
A. Raubeson/Deputy Director 
M. Henniger/Physical Coordinator 
E. Warmoth/MC Coo rdina tor 
6/12/72 
g_hr r .. f\ '1~ 
&f'"', l4u.' I 

• 



TO : . Rehab 

FROH : R• locat Ion 

$U8JlCT: Aetoutlon ~Int tns,-ctiOft 

0tt out c.•loacl 



- ---- • I 
Owe 11 i ng Un ft Inventory 

QUANT ITV 

-----
-----

-----
-----__ ....._ __ 

--------
I 

-----
-----

I 

-----

Beds & Springs 

Bedroom Chair 

Breakfast Table 

Breakfast Table Chairs 

Bridge Lamp & Shade 

Buffet 

Chest of Drawers 

Coffee Table 

Couc.h 

Davenport 

Desk 

Dining Table 

Dining Chairs 

Dresser 

End Table 

Floor Lamp & Shade 

/ Mirror --~,--

QUANTITY 

-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----
-----

Night Stand 

Occasional Chair 

Overstuffed Chair 

Overstuffed Rocker 

Range 

Refrigerator: Brand ___ _ 

Rocker 

Rug & Pad: Size ------
Stool 

Table Lamp & Shade 

Tab I e , sma 11 

Van i t y & Bench 

Suitcases 

--~/ __ Trunks 

----- Cartons, Boxes, Etc. 

Clothes -----
~ dding & Linens -----

Miscellaneous (List Items) 

COMMENTS: 
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